
U45201OR2008PTC009729 1.92%

1.92%

Remarks, if 
any

Amount of Nature of claim Amount covered by guarantee

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim under verificationAmount of 
contingent claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

              -   M/s Jyoti Infrastructure Private Limited Unsecured                        4,91,55,507       4,91,55,507 NA

Annexure-2

List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identification No.

1

                        4,91,55,507       4,91,55,507 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

% share in total amount ofDate of receipt Amount claimed

                         -                                                      -                           -   


